LAUDERDALE COUNTY
Barton's
Bellview
Cherry Grove
Cotton Gin
Florence
Lexington
Marmion
Masonville
Rogersville
Waterloo
Young®s X Roads

LAWRENCE COUNTY
Brickville
Camp Springs
Courtland
Hillsborough
Leighton
Moulton

Mount Hope
Oakville

LIMESTONE COUNTY
Athens
Gilbertsborough
Mooresville
Shoal Ford

LOWNDES COUNTY
Eenton

ragg"s
Chugrlgh Hill
Farmersville
Hayneville
Mount Willing
Prairie Hill
Sandy Ridge

MACON COUNTY
Aberfoil
Auborn
Bainbridge
Cubehatchee
Calagee

Cross Keys
Fort Decatur
Fort Henderson
Pine Grove
Society Hill
Soouchahatchee
Tuskeegee .
Union Springs
Uphaupee
Valverdi

MADISON COUNTY
Cobb's Store
Hazle Green
Huntsville
Lowevilie
Madixon X Roads
Meridianville
New Hope

New Market
Oakley
Trianna
Whitesburg

ROSS HOUSTON, JR.
JOHN M. DAVIS
charles McClusky
K. PATE

JOSHUA D. COFFEE
E. P. WESTMORELAND
JAMES WILLIAMS
JOHN HARRISON

G. N. HARROWAY
JAMES HUMPHREY
THOMAS K. YOUNG

WILLIAM WALLIS
WILLIAM A. MELAM
S. W. SHACKLEFORD
ROBERT ELLIOTT
WILLIAM LEIGH

C. McDonald
WILLIAM W. DOWNS
GREEN SLADE

THOMAS BASS
LEWIS NELSON
JOHN A. HUNDLEY

WILLIAM M. DONALDSON

RUSSELL W. HILL
PETER M. BRAGG
RICHARD B. CARTER
JOSEPH SOLES
MORGAN B. HINKLE
HENRY ADAMS
WILLIAM GORDON
WILLIAM PAYNE

DAVID FARRIOR
GEORGE B. NUCKOLLS
JYRES S. TURPIN
HENRY L. BUTTS
HARDY R. JACKSON
JOHN A. HOWARD
CHESLEY D. STRANGE
JAMES DELBRIDGE

J. LEE BEARD
JAMES TORBERT
james McAllister
JOHN BEDELL

H. H. SMITH
WILLIAM MYRICK
JOHN W. DEVEREAUX

BRYANT COBB
ROBERT ERWIN
GEORGE COX

A. W. HADEN
MATTHEW DAVIS
JOHN KIRKLAND
GEORGE RUSSELL
E. ECHOLS
WILLIAM LESLIE
EDMOND TONEY
JAMES H. ROANE

181

160
130
150
151
158
160
140
147
139
166
151

143
128
139
136
108

126
120

164

170

138



